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Savosalle

1 Luukkainen 13 Malmivaara 25 Réménen
2 Matikainen 14 Siki6 Pekka 26 Lotjonen
3 Lipponen 15 Jélko 27 Polldnen, Antti
4 Vehovaara 16 Forsbacka 28 Julku
5 Pekkinen 17 Rotkén paja 29 Merta Kaarlo
6 Siira 18 Rotkdn mylly 30 Torkki Heikki
7 Paakkinen 19 Kojo 31 Kainulainen Miina
8 Sohia 20 Haapalainen 32 Pollanen Pekka
9 Vuorela 21 Leinonen 33 Sidorov
10 Piironen 22 Sisarukset Johansson 34 Kansakoulu
11 Laéperi 23 Kaartinen 35 Poutanen Ismael
12 Ketola 24 Kainulainen Adolf 36 Hongell



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Osuuskassa
Poskiparta
Veijalainen

Polldnen Antti ja Juho
Poutanen Juho
Heinonen Heikki
Osuusmeijeri
Osuuskauppa, Seppéa
Sikié Matti
Poutanen Herman
Kéarna

Ent. Lindfors

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Tenhonen
Salminen

Autio talo

Ent. tiilitehdas
Ent. Tura-Matti
Rasilainen Matti
Rasilainen Pekka
Autio talo
Roininen Simo
Rasilainen Kusti
Siki6 Simo
Roininen Mari

Rainar Hakulinen: Kurkijoki kylastd kyladn, Kurkijoki-S&atio

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Simpanen
Korpela

Ent. Merta
Kuismanen
Torkki Matti
Siili, ent. Kuismin
Tirri Eeva

Tirri Simo
Heinonen Toivo
Laukkanen
Soiniitty
Vehnidinen



